
ADMINISTRATION OF DAMAN 8t DIU
OF THE U (U•T.)

INDUSTRIAL PRINCIPAL,
TRAINING INSTITUTE, DAMANRinganwada , P.O. Varakund, M. G. Road, Daman - 396 210.

No. f fl/DMN/STR/PK(;/201 1-2012
1Dated : 61 /0z/2012.

TENDER NOTICE

The Principal. Industrial Training, Daman on behalf of President of India, invites
sealed tenders for the Supply of Water Cooler Storage Type for R.A/c trade, (Pkg No.
Water Cooler & RO Plant (Pkg No. 10), Machineries & Testing Equipment 3c
Processing Trade (Pkg No. 11). Welding Equipments for Welder Trade (Pkg r121astd

andLaptop & Workstations for Computer Trade (Pkg No. 13) at Industrial
Training Institute,Daman from reputed Suppliers / Dealers / Firms / Agencies / Manufactures so g as to rea

ch onor before 24-02-2012 up to 15.00 hours personal) /
by g ttute,

Industrial Training Institute. Rine ^^ y post /courier to the unde rs i gn ed at the
The blank Tender with detailed schedu e of the Description Road, Da

Specificationman - 396210.
Conditions of supply may be obtained from the Office of the Principal,

Industrial Training
Institute, Daman during the Office hours. g

• Last date of sale of Tender
: 24/02/2012 up to 15.00 PM

• Period of completion of supply: - 30 (Thirty) days after Supp ly Ord.
Standard format for submission of quotation may be seen in he website or in the
office of the

undersigned on any working days between
07/02/2012 to 24/02/2012.• The Tender shall be opened on 28 /

02/2012 at 4:00 PM in presence of bidders
or authorised representative who wishes to remain present.

• Standard format for submission
of Tender, terms and conditions , Specificationsetc. may be obtained from the office

of the undersigned on or before24/02/2012.

• Details can also be seen in the website www.daman.nic.in
• Tender Fee for each Package shall be Rs . 1000/-.
• The Tender

are available at I.T.I. Daman in office hours.

Princi01f,
Industrial Training Institut

Daman

Copy to :-

The Secretary (Information and Publicity), Daman with request to arrange to publish the
above tender notice each in Gujarati, Hindi & English newspapers and tender noticecutting may be sent to this office.

2. The District Informatics Officer, NIC, Daman for publishing on website,
3. All Head of Office, Daman
4. The leading firm.


	page 1

